TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
SUH SERIES
PILOT SUPPLY
UNIT
SUH_2024_01
P I L O T  S U P P L Y  U N I T
S U H  S e r i e s  -  I N T R O D U C T I O N
PILOT SUPPLY UNIT

Fluid viscosity:
Maximum filter rating:
SUH SERIES - MODEL CODING
Min 8 bar, Max 350 bar
See Pressure setting *
3 bar
45 bar
100 bar (Nitrogen pre-charge
13 bar)
5 l/min without accumulator up
to 40 l/min with accumulator
ISO HM & HV bio-degradable
fluids
-20° to +80°C
2.8 to 380 mm²/sec
25µm (absolute)
Example: Standard valve set at 30 bar, with 12 Volt solenoid valve and 0.35 litre accumulator ordering number: SUH-030-A22-L-035
WEIGHTS
Description Weight (Kg)
BASIC SUH VALVE
0.35 LITRE ACCUMULATOR
0.75 LITRE ACCUMULATOR
1.50 LITRE ACCUMULATOR
2 WAY SELECTOR
3 WAY SELECTOR
2.36
3.00
4.00
6.20
0.50
0.70
Please contact Hydreco Hydraulics for special requirements.
01- - - -
025      25 bar
030  30 bar
035     35 bar
040     40 bar
050     50 bar
A00      Standard valve
A22  With 2 way selector 12 VDC solenoid
A24     With 2 way selector 12 VDC solenoid
A32     With 3 way selector 12 VDC solenoid
000      No accumulator
035  0.35 litre accumulator
075     0.75 litre accumulator
150     1.50 litre accumulator
A34     With 3 way selector 12 VDC solenoid
L       With accumulator
W  Without accumulator
P      With provision for accumulator
MODEL
SUH
PRESSURE SETTING
ACCUMULATOR SIZES
ACCUMULATOR OPTIONS
CONTROL OPTIONS
Supply Unit Hydraulic
SUH
P I L O T  S U P P L Y  U N I T
S U H  S e r i e s  -  T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
SUH-XXX-A00-W-000
Standard Valve with no accumulator and no provision for an
accumulator.
2SUH_2024_01
SUH-XXX-A00-P-000
P1
134.8(5.31)
90(3.54)
10(.39) 70(2.76)
M8X1.25
P1
P1 T1 U1
HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT  DIAGRAM